e aruari 1000 W) Febrvariions
Wo Ma Di W

1

13

20

27

1 2

7 8 9
14 15 16
21 22 23
28 29 30

3

10

17

24

31

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

ri 1908 @ Maart 1908 @ April 1908
o Do Vr Ma Di Wo Do Ma Di Wo Do Vr
5 1 2 9 1 14 1 2 3 4 5
6 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 2 |31 4]15]° i 15 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
11 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
7 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 6 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
2 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
8 17
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 13 | 23| 24 25 | 26 | 27 oo 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
9 24 25 26 27 28 29 14 30 31 18 27 28 29 30

@ Mei 1908 @ Juni 1908 @ Juli 1908 @ Augustus 1908
Wo Do Di Ma Di Wo Za Ma Di Wo

18

19

20

21

22

11

18

25

5 6 7
12 13 14
19 20 21
26 27 28

1

8

15

22

29

2

9

16

23

30

&

10

17

24

31

23 1 2 3
24 8 9 10
25 15 16 17
26 22 23 24
27 29 30

4

1"

18

25

5 6
12 13
19 20
26 27

7 27

14 28 6 7

21 29 13 14

28 30 20 21
31 27 28

1

8

15

22

29

o

2 3 4
9 10 11
16 17 18
23 24 25
30 31

5 31 12

10 32 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
33 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

19 3 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

26 35 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
36 31

@ September 1908 @ Oktober 1908 @ November 1908 @ December 1908
Di W Do Ma Di W Do Ma Di W Do Di W

36

37

38

39

40

14

21

28

1 januari
6 januari

14 februari

1 maart
29 maart
19 april
20 april

(o]

1 2 3]
8 9 10
15 16 17
22 23 24
29 30
Nieuwjaar
Drie koningen
Valentijn
Carnaval
Zomeruur
Pasen
Paasmaandag

4

1"

18

25

5

12

19

26

1 mei

6

13

20

27

10 mei
28 mei

7 juni
8 juni
14 jun
11 juli

o

40

41 5 6 7

42 12 13 14
43 19 20 21
44 26 27 28

Dag van de Arbeid
Moederdag

O.L. Heer Hemelvaart
Pinksteren

Pinkstermaandag

Vaderdag

Dag v/d Vlaamse Gem.schap

1

8

15

22

29

2 3
9 10
16 17
23 24
30 31
21 juli

15 augustus
27 september
25 oktober
31 oktober

1 november
2 november

4 44
4
11 5 2 3
46 9 10
18
47 16 17
25 48 23 24
49 30

Nationale feestdag

O.L. Vrouw Hemelvaart
Dag v/d Franse Gem.schap
Winteruur

Halloween

Allerheiligen

Allerzielen

11
18
25

5 6 7
12 13 14
19 20 21
26 27 28

11 november
11 november
15 november
6 december

25 december
31 december

o Do Vr
1 49 1 2 3 4 5 6
8
50 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
15
51 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
22
29 52 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
53 28 29 30 31
Sint Maarten Kalender & Feestdagen
Wapenstilstand W.O. |
Koningsdag I 908
Sinterklaas
Kerstmis

Oudejaarsdag
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